
Attendee Report

Webinar Name Pre-bid webinar for the second grant funding solicitation for the CSI RD&D Program

Actual Start 
Date/Time

Nov 18, 2009 10:00 AM PST

Total Attended 103

First Name Last Name Email Phone Industry Organization
kabir affonso kabiraffonso@gmail.com

Eric Alderman ealderman@solarnexus.com SolarNexus, Inc.

Krishna Anne krishna@phobosenergy.com 408.219.1569 High Tech - Hardware Phobos Energy

Katherine Avila kavila@fluidicenergy.com 9492337225 Other Fluidic Energy

Ashish Bansal ashish.bansal@isetinc.com 818-882-8387 Other ISET

Bill Becker bill.becker@incentivesadvisors.com 4803359001 Accounting Incentives Advisors

Chris Beebe cbeebe@enovity.com Energy, Chemical, Utilities Enovity

Robert Belt r.todd.belt@gmail.com 650-520-4712 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Thrive Power, Inc.

Steve Bisset steve@solarstoragecompany.com 650-269-0494 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Solar Storage Company

Aaron Bradley aaron@californiasolarelectric.com 8054527136 Energy, Chemical, Utilities California Solar Electric Inc.

Paul Breslow goenergy@yahoo.com

Paul Breslow paulbreslow@gmail.com

Theresa Burke tburke@sfwater.org Energy, Chemical, Utilities

scott burroughs scott.burroughs@semprius.com 919-433-9985 Manufacturing R&D

Eric Carlson ecarlson@solarcity.com 415 627 7380
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Wenhao Cheng winstonweber@gmail.com 510-304-9621 High Tech - Other Levum LLC

colelene clark colelene.clark@nsc.com 408-721-6157 High Tech - Other National Semiconductor

Bob Conner bob.conner@semprius.com 9197576825 High Tech - Hardware Semprius

Barbara Cox barbarakcox@gmail.com (408) 979-5537 Energy, Chemical, Utilities CA LMCC/IBEW-NECA

Eric Cutter ericcutter@100thmeridian.com 415-459-2648 Consulting Energy and Environmental 
Economics

Pete Del Vecchio pete@phobosenergy.com Energy, Chemical, Utilities Phobos Energy

Ron Dillaway ron.dillaway@lls.edu 213 252-7435 Education Loyola Law School

Molly Doyle molly@onesunsolar.com Energy, Chemical, Utilities OneSun

Karen Dzienkowski kdzienkowski@pvtsolar.com 510-809-3245 Energy, Chemical, Utilities PVT Solar, Inc.

Scott Elrod elrod@parc.com 650-812-5060 High Tech - Hardware Palo Alto Research Center

Max Freeland admin@steelframekits.com 952-524-0990 Government - State & Local Steel Frame Kits.

Alessandro Fujisaka afujisaka@sigen.com Manufacturing

Matt Galland matt.galland@sunpowercorp.com 510-260-8499 Manufacturing SunPower Corporation

DAVID GEARY dgeary@directpowertech.com 2405421080 VAR/Systems Integrator DIRECT POWER TECHNOLOGIES, 
INC.

Joel Haber joel.haber@isetinc.com 818-882-8687 Energy, Chemical, Utilities

Iddo Hadar iddo.hadar@gmail.com Consulting Strat Man Consulting

Matt Heling mgh9@pge.com 415-973-6996 Energy, Chemical, Utilities PG&E

David Henkel-Wallace dvhw@solstorco.com Energy, Chemical, Utilities

Pre-bid webinar for the second grant funding solicitation for the CSI RDD Program



First Name Last Name Email Phone Industry Organization
Henry Hieslmair henry_h@mac.com 510-331-7995 High Tech - Other Consultant

david hochschild david@solaria.com 510-270-2531 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Solaria

Peggy Hock peggy.hock@uni-solar.com 858-213-6236 Manufacturing United Solar Ovonlc

Chuck Hornbrook chuck@hornbrookco.com Consulting

Craig Horne chorne@enervault.com 4153776841 Energy, Chemical, Utilities EnerVault Corporation

Donald Humphries dnlhumphries@msn.com 916-202-3400 Other

Kurt Hurley bwv1064@yahoo.com 831-459-0871 Energy, Chemical, Utilities CleanShare

Sargon Ishaya sargon@chromasun.com 408-2970 Manufacturing Chromasun

Mateo Jaramillo mateo@teslamotors.com Transportation & Distribution Tesla Motors

Brent Johnson brent@sagerenew.com Consulting Sage Renewable Energy Consulting

Roger Jungerman roger@solmetric.com Energy, Chemical, Utilities

Rajan Kapur rajan.kapur@larankelo.com 303-588-9273 High Tech - Hardware Larankelo Inc

John Kee john@formediasolutions.com Other

Charles Korman korman@crd.ge.com 518-387-6186 Energy, Chemical, Utilities GE Global Research

Martin Kurtovich mkurtovich@chevron.com 415-733-4540 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Chevron Energy Solutions

Matt Lafferty gilligan06@gmail.com

Brock LaPorte brock.laporte@sunpowercorp.com 408-457-2620 Energy, Chemical, Utilities SunPower Corporation

Chris Lavery chris@powergetics.com 4157044811 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Powergetics
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Wilson Leong wleong@akeena.com 650 863 1608 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Akeena Solar

Michael Leppitsch billing@gridata.com 831-239-6996 VAR/Systems Integrator CleanShare

Laura leyv laura@winepeeks.com 312-543-0975 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Vista International

Yan Li yli@interphases.com 805-499-6360 Energy, Chemical, Utilities InterPhases Solar

EJ Liao ej@zolargus.com Energy, Chemical, Utilities

Janice Lin jlin@strategen.com 415-595-8301 Consulting StrateGen Consulting

Brent Londre brentlondre@comcast.net 408 781-5938

James Lowe jlowe@solidsolar.com 720-320-9185 VAR/Systems Integrator SOLID

Oscar Mak omak@skyline-solar.com 4158121824 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Skyline Solar

Jesse Marez jessemarez@cleanfuelconnection.com 626 445 1445 
x105

Energy, Chemical, Utilities CFCI

Joseph McCabe jmccabe@ascentsolar.com 720-872-5104 Manufacturing Ascent Solar

David McFeely dmcfeely@solartech.org 408-529-0508 Energy, Chemical, Utilities SolarTech

Shalini Menezes smenezes@interphases.com 1805 4996360 Energy, Chemical, Utilities InterPhases Solar, Inc

Robbie Menezes robbiemenezes@interphases.com 1-805-499-6360 Energy, Chemical, Utilities InterPhases Solar, Inc.

Wayne Miller wayne.miller@greenvolts.com 650-823-0293 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Greenvolts

Lorenza Moro lorenza.moro@sri.com Other SRI International

Chirath Neranjena chirathn@hotmail.com Consulting

John Nimmons jna@speakeasy.org 415.381.7310 Consulting John Nimmons & Associates, Inc.
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Peter O'Brien pobrien@coolearthsolar.com 9254548506 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Cool Earth Solar

Ken Oosting kenneth.oosting@inspiredtech-
usa.com

9167720151 Manufacturing IST

Thomas Papallo tom.papallo@ge.com 860 793 5262 Manufacturing GE

Ann Peterson ann.peterson@itron.com

H. Clinton Porter cporter@kaco-newenergy.com 415-606-1793 Manufacturing KACO new energy

Meredith Pressfield mpressfield@nossaman.com 916-930-7702 Consulting Nossaman LLP

Snuller Price snuller@ethree.com 415-391-5100 Energy, Chemical, Utilities E3, Inc.

Neal Reardon nmr@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Don Ries donald.ries@ocwr.ocgov.com 714-834-3703 Government - State & Local OC Waste & Recycling

tom roberts tcr@cpuc.ca.gov 415-703-5278 Government - State & Local CPUC-DRA

Gady Rosenfeld gady@skywatchenergy.com 6502303402 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Skywatch Energy

brian sager bsager@nanosolar.com 650-224-4508

JUDI SCHWEITZER judi.schweitzer@post.harvard.edu

kenneth scott kscott@ecopowerdesign.com 408 457 7966 High Tech - Hardware eco power design llc

George Simons george.simons@itron.com

Neel Sirosh nsirosh@qtww.com 9493994698 High Tech - Other Quantum Technologies Inc.

Roby Stancel roby@nanosolar.com Energy, Chemical, Utilities

Molly Sterkel mts@cpuc.ca.gov 415-703-1873 Government - State & Local CPUC
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Brian Stone brian.stone@nanosolar.com 4083655960 Manufacturing Nanosolar Inc

Erik Stuebe eriks@ecoplexus.com 415-641-5607 Energy, Chemical, Utilities EcoPlexus, Inc.

Julian Sweet julian@accuratesolarpower.com 16503652843 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Accurate Solar Power

Jonathan Takara jtakara@ecopowerdesign.com Manufacturing Eco Power Design

Andrew Tanner andrew@chromasun.com 6506449177 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Chromasun

Ben Tarbell ben@solarcity.com

Thomas Taylor tom@pacificsuntech.com 951.296.9644 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Pacific Sun Technologies™, Inc.

Angelica Tercero atercero@santarosa.edu 707 521-6091 Education Santa Rosa Junior College

Chris Tholstrup chris@accuratesolarpower.com High Tech - Hardware

Cihan Tinaztepe cihan.tinaztepe@gmail.com 408 858 9960 Manufacturing Sun International Trade Co

Charles Toca ctoca@utility-savings.com 949 474-0511 
x203

Energy, Chemical, Utilities Utility Savings & Refund, LLC

Nellie Tong nellie.tong@us.kema.com 510 891 0446 Consulting KEMA

Yolanda Uzzell yuzzell@lmu.edu 310.338.7753 Education Loyola Marymount University

Byron Washom bwashom@ucsd.edu 858-869-5805 Education UC San Diego

Cherif Youssef cyoussef@semprautilities.com 818-422-5747 Energy, Chemical, Utilities Sempra Energy

Mizgon Zahir mdarby@solaruniverse.com 925-455-4700 Other Solar Universe, Inc.
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